
S.No. Father Name Mother Name Gender Caste Mobile Number E-Mail ID

1 1/13/2023 Pass Out I YEAR
2024

U18FX22E0001 Aishwarya K V

1/14/2001 NARASAMMA

Female OBC

432062567543 6362899398 jyothivgowda14@gmail.com

No
2 1/25/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0002 ANKUSHA K 7/12/1995 KRISHNAREDDY M SUGUNAMMA Female SC 495118666839 7899448256 santoshkumargc36@gmail.com No
3 1/10/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0003 APARNA T G 9/13/1997 KUPPUSWAMY B LAKSHMI C Female SC 967171682567 8861218870 aishwaryakrishna1397@gmail.com No
4 1/19/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0004 BHAGYA LAKSHMI B N 3/16/1996 VASAVACHAR V CHANDRAKALA Female OBC 576799184770 9945903726 shwethashwe1996@gmail.com No
5 1/25/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0005 BHAVANI 4/20/2000 RACHAPPA UPPAR SAROJA Female OBC 932894722284 7348887881 bhavaniuppar456@gmail.com No
6 1/13/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0006 Bindu G 9/26/2001 GANESH SHOBHA FEMALE OBC 272200808813 7204332810 bindugbhavya@gmail.com No
7 2/14/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0007 Bindu N 4/14/2001 NARAYANAPPA SHARADAMMA FEMALE ST 337675481492 9886551195 bindusharda555@gmail.com No
8 1/18/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0008 CHAITRA T SAMPATH 12/24/1982 T S SAMPATH KUMAR K S SARASA FEMALE GM 303727554564 9902299441 chaitra.sampath@gmail.com No
9 2/1/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0009 Chetana J 11/21/1999 JAYARAMAIAH N SOWBHAGYAMMA Y V FEMALE OBC 326871497997 9731899302 chetanajksc@gmail.com No

10 1/18/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024
U18FX22E0010

11/16/1975 BHAGAVAN M.S PREMALATHA B RAO Female
OBC

626991004943 9481363954 chetana.malve@gmail.com
No

11 1/27/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0011 Geetha B 5/30/1995 PANDURANGA B SHARADHA B FEMALE OBC 883948990469 7899991992 geethasanju04@gmail.com No
12 2/6/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0012 GIRIMALLIKA 3/24/1998 HANUMANTHAPPA SRIDEVI FEMALE SC 258380394020 7676192918 girimallikabilarmallika@gmail.com No
13 1/13/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0013 Girisha K G 3/4/2000 GOPALA K C PRAMEELAMMA Female OBC 461013665920 9900774986 girishagiri8162@gmail.com No
14 2/1/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0014 Govindappa Adavi 7/2/2000 VASAPPA NEELAMMA MALE OBC 774362559697 9945942157 govindappaadavi20@gmail.com No

15 1/25/2023 Pass Out I YEAR
2024

U18FX22E0015 HARSHITH KUMAR H C

7/15/1999 CHNADRASHEKARA H C VASANTHAMMA B MALE SC 280012395937 9731085493 harshithkumarhc15@gmail.com

No
16 1/13/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0016 Impana L 7/11/2001 LINGAPPA H. B ANUSUYA H. R FEMALE OBC 703432692778 9663300762 impanalfana718@gmail.com No
17 1/20/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0017 Jayashree v 6/6/2001 VENKATESHA R SUJATHA V FEMALE ST 636078911462 8088365933 jayashreejayashree818@gmail.com No
18 2/21/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0018 Kalpana 9/2/1998 LTE.MURUGA SHIVANESHWARI FEMALE OBC 746318111515 9606432503 kalpanam816@gmail.com No

19 1/12/2023 Pass Out I YEAR
2024

U18FX22E0019 Kavya D Vishwakarma

6/17/1999 PREMALATHA D VISHWAKARMA FEMALE

OBC

779237547941 8073217301 kavyadvishwakaram17@gmail.com

No
20 1/20/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0020 Kavya V 2/21/2001 VENKA REDDY INDRAMMA FEMALE OBC 835737858117 8197521397 vkavya837@gmail.com No
21 1/28/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0021 KETAKI KULKARNI 4/5/1995 SUNIL KULKARNI NAMRATHA KULKARNI FEMALE General 519468720242 9137752611 kittykulkarni1103@gmail.com No
22 1/13/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0022 Kiran Kumar H 2/15/2000 HANUMAIAH T RADHA B. H MALE OBC 833459422150 9980996277 kirangowda0215@gmail.com No
23 2/22/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0023 KIRAN S KORI 7/27/1990 LT.SIDDRAMAPPA RENUKA MALE OBC 943415486805 8762155762 kiranneww2019@gmail.com No
24 1/18/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0024 kOMAL SINGH 11/22/2000 SANJEEV KUMAR ABHA SINGH FEMALE General 439480168579 9864967696 catchkomal22@gmail.com No
25 1/12/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0025 KOMALA G V 9/5/1999 VENKATESHA SHANTHAMMA FEMALE OBC 733535040723 8296045202 komalagvkomala@gmail.com No
26 1/20/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0026 Lakshmi  M 12/26/2001 MURTHY S NAGARATHNA R FEMALE OBC 869893782384 8431079049 laksmipriya2001@gmail.com No
27 1/25/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0027 LAKSHMIPRIYA VENKATESH 1/4/2001 VENKATESH R NALINI V FEMALE OBC 336285698300 6360609273 lakshmivnp@gmail.com No
28 1/12/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0028 Likhitha S P 5/12/2002 SRINIVAS MURTHY C PADMAVATHI H C Female OBC 669138263995 8884606500 likhithasp12@gmail.com No
29 1/12/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0029 Likitha.P 12/26/2001 PUTTARAJU M RENUKAMMA FEMALE OBC 301317941568 9611002128 likithaputtaraju2019@gmail.com No
30 3/20/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0030 Likhith kumar c o 3/27/2001 ONKARAPPA C LALITHA MALE OBC 516293296026 7676583386 likhith76765@gmail.com No
31 1/12/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0031 M UPENDRA SINGH 11/16/2000 MANASINGH PARVATHI MALE SC 493886229164 8722327923 uppi8722327923@gmail.com No
32 1/30/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0032 MALLAYYA 6/6/1999 DURUGAPPA LAKSHMI MALE OBC 774965168381 7899859117 mallayyamdk@gmail.com No

33 1/30/2023 Pass Out I YEAR
2024

U18FX22E0033 Mallikarjuna C

7/8/2001 MAREMMA C MALE SC 429036536515 9731528081 iasmallikarjunac2001@gmail.com

No
34 2/2/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0034 Manjula E 4/22/1999 ERAPPA NARASAMMA FEMALE SC 942729746970 9108408025 manjumanjula6817@gmail.com No
35 1/13/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0035 MANOJIRAO 11/26/1999 NAGESH RAO ROOPA BAI MALE OBC 508601150794 9148917675 info.manu1999@gmail.com No
36 1/20/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0036 Maria celina A 7/27/1997 ANTHONY SWAMY L VERONICA FEMALE OBC 364489012956 9606587597 riyacelin143@gmail.com No

37 1/18/2023 Pass Out I YEAR
2024

U18FX22E0037 N umme kulsum

12/17/2001 NAJMA BANU FEMALE

OBC

251767711588 9742732597 ummek022@gmail.com

No
38 1/13/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0038 NAGAMMA L 12/1/2000 LAKSHMANA MARIAYAMMA FEMALE OBC 320756882943 8861551804 nagul4557@gmail.com No
39 2/21/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0039 NAGARAJA H 6/6/1982 UDACHALAPPA H SUNKAMMA H MALE SC 640240311238 9483515273 nagarajahu8204@gmail.com No
40 1/19/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0040 a nalinakshi 5/19/2000 AMBRISH V SHUBHAMANGALA FEMALE SC 814634507191 9353219943 nalanalina35@gmail.com No
41 1/12/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0041 Nanditha R 2/5/2002 RAMESH R THARANI R FEMALE OBC 351100631594 8431252383 nanditharamesh696@gmail.com No
42 1/13/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0042 Navaz A 7/29/2000 ALLA BAKASH NAGEENA MALE OBC 434379874012 9740499870 navaznew2022@gmail.com No
43 1/20/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0043 NAVYA S 1/12/2001 SUBRAMANI MANJULA FEMALE SC 340488756608 8618991399 navyachinu48@gmail.com No
44 1/18/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0044 Preetha A B 11/9/1981 BHASKARAN B. G NALINI B FEMALE OB 428487960743 9972320042 mahilmithiran@gmail.com No
45 1/20/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0045 PRIYANKA D C 10/10/1999 CHANDRASHEKAR K.S SHAKUNTHALA D K FEMALE OBC 530464338319 9945406115 priyankacsp@gmail.com No

46 1/13/2023 Pass Out I YEAR
2024

U18FX22E0046 Pruthvi G Boodi

1/16/2001 GURUPADAPPA BOODI POOJA G BOODI FEMALE

OBC

224542111652 7259488419 prutviboodi@gmail.com

No
47 1/10/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0047 Radha H P 5/20/1998 PARAMESHA NAGAMMA Female OBC 470147190578 8147301307 radha.hp98@gmail.com No
48 1/20/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0048 D R RADHIKA 5/1/2002 RAVI D T TAYAMMA FEMALE OBC 637072530821 9972628901 rr5003496@gmail.com No
49 1/28/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0049 HARIJANA RAJESH 3/15/2001 VASANTAPPA PARVATHI MALE SC 683256243091 7026440169 rajeshraat7026@gmail.com No
50 2/15/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0050 RAMESHA 6/2/1995 CHOUDAPPA GABBUR DURUGAMMA MALE SC 300455065670 7760397061 rmd584143@gmail.com No
51 2/10/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0051 Ranjita 6/1/1999 BASAVARAJ RADHABAI FEMALE OBC 883276747605 8296534872 ranjithayergol@gmail.com No
52 1/25/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0052 RASHMI D R 3/3/2002 RANGANATH D K RATHNAMMA FEMALE OBC 602020692676 9008572603 rashmishetty2665@gmail.com No
53 1/30/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0053 SABANNA 5/20/1998 SHIVAPRAASAD SHIVAMMA MALE OBC 286922103841 6361265036 devussabu@gmail.com No
54 3/15/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0054 sadashiv s rolli 7/22/2000 SHANTAPPA KAMALABAI MALE ST 396362003609 8139954927 srolli480@gmail.com No
55 1/12/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0055 Safia s 6/10/2002 SHAMI ULLA ASMA SULTANA FEMALE OBC 437345001502 7019836708 seesa4225@gmail.com No
56 1/10/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0056 SAHANA M 2/23/2001 MUNIYACHARI S SUJATHA FEMALE OBC 582097513077 8088128953 sahana.muniyachari@gmail.com No
57 1/17/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0057 Samartha Swaroopa N M 9/28/1999 MURALI N S SRIVIDYA S MALE GM 836999281520 9482182652 samartha2899@gmail.com No

58 2/2/2023 Pass Out I YEAR
2024

U18FX22E0058 SAMRITA ADHIKARY

12/1/1998 NUPUR ADHIKARY FEMALE GM 481968010369 8276090366 samri.22adh@gmail.com

No
59 1/18/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0059 SAMUELA BRITTO 10/6/1999 J BRITTO L FELIX F JOSEPHINE MANJULA MARY FEMALE General 600427143970 9663677811 samuelabritto17@gmail.com No
60 1/28/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0060 SANGEETA KAGATI 2/4/1997 BASAPPA SHANTAVVA FEMALE OBC 977179286120 9019508694 sangeetakagati4@gmail.com No
61 1/14/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0061 SANGEETHA P G 2/27/1999 GOVINDEGOWDA K JAYALAKSHMI FEMALE OBC 315375597090 9900307908 sanvisang@gmail.com No
62 1/20/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0062 m saraswathi 10/29/2001 MANJUNATH D MANJULA FEMALE OBC 774425435046 9108775090 saraswathisaru7804@gmail.com No
63 3/9/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0063 SHANTHAMMA 6/6/2001 NINGAPPA RENUKAMMA FEMALE OBC 877305867425 6363930620 mounamounesh45@gmail.com No
64 2/14/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0065 Sheeba Fareen 1/19/1993 ABDUL SHUKOOR SHAMEEM TAJ FEMALE OBC 705170877814 8217382136 sheebafareen19@gmail.com No
65 3/18/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0066 Shivanna Hanumanthappa 6/5/1991 HANUMANTHAPPA SHANTHAVVA MALE SC 539447737720 9035553284 chalavadishivanna@gmail.com No

Admission Date 
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Present 
Status

Class in 
which 

Studying

Year of 
Passing Out

University Roll 
No

Student Name (as per matriculation 
certificate)

DOB 
(DD/MM/YYYY)

Aadhaar No. (in 12 
digit)

Is 
PH/Divya

ng

VENKATAGIRI GOWDA 
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66 1/30/2023 Pass Out I YEAR
2024

U18FX22E0067 SHWETHA B P

12/9/1989 RAJAMMA FEMALE

OBC

481096030793 9620428189 shwethapraju15@gmail.com

No
67 1/12/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0068 SHWETHA R 5/26/1995 RANGASWAMY MAHALAKSHMI FEMALE OBC 663755587121 9606735748 shwethapmurthy@gmail.com No
68 3/6/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0069 shwetha t s 8/15/1999 SIDDARAJU LAKSHMIDEVI FEMALE OBC 485438873835 9731130071 shwethatsu15@gmail.com No
69 3/16/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0070 Siddalingamma 12/25/2000 RANGAPPA RANGAMMA FEMALE SC 947310728839 8951399581 siddlingamman@gmail.com No

70 1/20/2023 Pass Out I YEAR
2024

U18FX22E0071 Sindhu L C

10/1/1998 PRABHAVATHI FEMALE

OBC

814033676174 7619199976 sindhulc25@gmail.com

No
71 1/12/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0072 sindhu v 9/7/2001 VENKATESH SAROJA FEMALE OBC 423923778787 8431044344 sindhukushgowda302@gmail.com No
72 1/12/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0073 SNEHA G P 3/11/2000 PUTTASWAMY GOWDA ERAMMA FEMALE OBC 748823223636 7619367145 snehagowdagp@gmail.com No
73 2/11/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0074 SOWMYA P 5/6/2000 PRAKASH ASHA FEMALE SC 842470561965 6360838901 chinnusowmya525@gmail.com No
74 1/24/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0075 SUHASINI B S 1/15/1999 LATE. SUBRAMANYA RAJAMMA FEMALE OBC 652129810994 9036458240 suhasinichinnu71@gmail.com No
75 1/10/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0076 SUPRIYA P K 11/9/2001 KEERTHI KUMAR P S JAYALAKSHMI D N FEMALE General 672684650458 9110813323 supriya09112001@gmail.com No
76 1/25/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0077 Susheela N 2/1/1985 NARASAPPA CHIKKARANGAMMA FEMALE OBC 539685442093 9986314225 s84081968@gmail.com No
77 2/20/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0078 Tejaswini M 3/24/2000 MALLESH K LAKSHMI M FEMALE OBC 941696899934 8197644782 tejaswiniteju37019@gmail.com No
78 2/1/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0079 Thippeswamy M R 3/28/1999 LATE.MUDDAPPA R RENUKAMMA MALE SC 552745635302 9740579476 thippeswamym63@gmail.com No
79 2/2/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0080 Vani V 4/6/1998 VENKATESHAPPA GANGARATHNAMMA FEMALE SC 804215855459 9535026071 vvani9535@gmail.com No
80 3/15/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0081 Veena N 12/4/1990 NANJAPPA Y VIJAYALAKSHMI M FEMALE SC 503624089842 7795587430 veenakeerthana4@gmail.com No
81 1/13/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0083 VIRUPANA GOUDA S 8/15/2001 TATAREDDY S LALITA MALE OBC 521163372139 8431141904 virupanagoudasgouda@gmail.com No
82 1/19/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0084 VRUSHABHA KARNAWADI 9/21/1998 BRAHMADEV ANJANA MALE OBC 269842327227 9590011007 vrushabhvk18@gmail.com No
83 2/1/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0085 Yankappa 5/25/2001 DEVENDRAPPA SIDDAMMA MALE OBC 233885847788 7337820487 bheemabheema487@gmail.com No
84 3/11/2023 Pass Out I YEAR 2024 U18FX22E0086 YASHASWINI B 5/30/2000 BELURAIAH SAVITHRI FEMALE SC 307768432389 7975224560 yashuyashaswinib@gmail.com No

LATE.PARASHIVA 
MURTHY B C

CHIKKAHUCHHA 
HEGGADE



Please fill the information in excel sheet as given in below instructions:
SNO FIELD SUGGESTION TO FILL THE SHEET
1 S. No.
2 Addmission Date (DD/MM/YYYY)
3 Present Status
4 Class in which Studying
5 Year of Passing Out
6 University Roll No
7  Student Name
8 DOB
9 Father Name
10 Mother Name
11 Gender
12 Caste
13 Aadhaar No. 
14 Mobile No.
15 Email Id

Serial No. should be numeric in increasing order
Student Date of Addmission should in dd/mm/yyyy format i.e. 15/10/1993
Select Present Status From Dropdown List. i.e. Pass Out, Pursuing
Select Class in which Studying From Dropdown List. i.e. I YEARt, II YEAR, III YEAR, IV YEAR
Select Year of Passing Out From Dropdown List. i.e.1993
University Roll No should be in alphabet
Student Name should be in alphabet
Student Date of Birth should in dd/mm/yyyy format i.e. 15/10/1993
Father's Name should be in alphabet
Mother's Name should be in alphabets
Select Gender From Dropdown List. i.e. Male , Female, Other
Select Caste From Dropdown List. i.e. General, ST, SC, OBC
Enter Valid Valid Aadhaar Number in numeric format with 12 digit i.e. XXXXXXXXXXXX
Enter Valid Mobile Number in numeric format with 10 digit i.e. XXXXXXXXXX
Enter Valid Email Id



Gender
Male
Female
Other



Caste
General
SC
ST
OBC
EWS



Years
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
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1984
1983
1982
1981
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1979
1978
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1976
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1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956
1955
1954
1953
1952
1951
1950
1949
1948
1947
1946
1945
1944
1943
1942
1941
1940
1939
1938
1937
1936



1935
1934
1933
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1931
1930
1929
1928
1927
1926
1925
1924
1923
1922
1921
1920
1919
1918
1917
1916
1915
1914
1913
1912
1911
1910
1909
1908
1907
1906
1905
1904
1903
1902
1901
1900
1899
1898
1897
1896
1895
1894
1893
1892
1891



1890
1889
1888
1887
1886
1885
1884
1883
1882
1881
1880
1879
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